Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Kirk - (1120386) - Cally Masters Islington

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

29.88
1:05.56
2:24.27
5:08.18

36.19
3:03.69

1:21.00

to LC

30.60
1:06.80
2:26.70
5:12.70

36.70
3:05.40

1:21.00

SC WA
Pts

307
319
326
326
217
196
225

Date

02/01/14
02/01/14
26/09/13
02/01/14
25/09/14
19/09/13
13/09/14

Meet

Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

License

EM4327
EM4327
EM3945
EM4327
EM14439
EM3945
EM14437
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