Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Kirk - (1120386) - Cally Masters Islington

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.88	30.60	307	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	EM4327	4
100 Freestyle	1:05.56	1:06.80	319	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	EM4327	4
200 Freestyle	2:24.27	2:26.70	326	26/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM3945	4
400 Freestyle	5:08.18	5:12.70	326	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	EM4327	4
50 Butterfly	36.19	36.70	217	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14439	4
200 Butterfly	3:03.69	3:05.40	196	19/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM3945	4
100 Individual Medley	1:21.00	1:21.00	225	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14437	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS